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Important information

Although this image is intended to reflect your actual vehicle configuration, there may be some variation between this picture and the
actual vehicle. Some items shown are European specifications.



Technical data

Macan Turbo

Power unit

Power up to (kW)

Power up to (PS)

Overboost Power with Launch Control up to (kW)
Overboost Power with Launch Control up to (PS)
Max. torque with Launch Control

Sound level (type approved based on UN-R 51)

Sound level of passing vehicle

Consumption/Emissions (ECE)
Electrical consumption combined

Range
Electric range combined (WLTP)
Electric range combined (ECE)

Charging

Gross battery capacity

Net battery capacity

Maximum charging power with direct current (DC)

Charging time for alternating current (AC) with 9.6kW (0

to up to 100%)

Charging time for alternating current (AC) with 11kW (O

to up to 100%)

Body

Length

Width

Width (with mirrors)

Height

Wheelbase

Turning circle

Unladen weight (DIN)
Unladen weight (EU)
Permissible gross weight
Maximum load

Max. towing load (braked)
Max. towing load (unbraked)
Nose weight (EG)

Maximum permissible roof load with Porsche roof
transport system

Single-Speed transmission

430 kW
584 PS
470 kW
639 PS
1.130 Nm

68 dB(A)

17,2 kWh/100 km

518-591 km
616 km

100,0 kWh
95,0 kWh
270 kW
11,00 h

10,0 h

4.784 mm
1.938 mm
2.152 mm
1.621 mm
2.893 mm
12,1m
2.405 kg
2.480 kg
2.950 kg
545 kg
2.000 kg
750 kg
80 kg

75 kg



PORSCHE

Capacities

Luggage compartment volume, front

Open luggage compartment volume (up to the upper
edge of the rear seats)

Largest luggage compartment volume (behind front
seats, up to roof)

Performance

Top speed

Acceleration 0 - 100 km/h with Launch Control
Acceleration O - 160 km/h with Launch Control
Acceleration 0 - 200 km/h with Launch Control

Acceleration (80-120km/h) (50-75 mph) with Launch
Control

Terrain features

Max. clearance between ground and water-sensitive
parts steel suspension

Max. clearance between ground and water-sensitive
parts air suspension (normal ride height)

Max. clearance between ground and water-sensitive
parts air suspension (off-road ride height)

Slope angle, front/rear air suspension (normal ride

height)

Ramp break over angle air suspension (normal ride

height)

Ramp break over angle air suspension (off-road ride
height)

Max. ground clearance air suspension (normal ride

height)

Max. ground clearance air suspension (off-road ride
height)

841
4801

1.288 1

260 km/h
3,3s
7,4s
11,7 s
20s

300 mm
300 mm
340 mm
12,6-20,6 °
14,8 °
18,0°

184 mm

224 mm



Individual options

Order no.
XABFD1

Individualisation

Category

Exterior Colour

Interior Colours & Materials

Wheels
Painted Wheels

Seats

Exterior design

Roof and transport systems

Powertrain & Performance

Lights & Vision

Interior packages &
decors/materials

Steering wheel,
gearshift/selector lever

Interior design

Code

DO

VM

C7L
INY
Q1)
4D3
6FU
QJ4
6H1
ub1
2W9
2D7
382
G1Z
GM3
8LH
ON5
1ZE
VW5

5TE

QF1

27U

6C4

Vehicle
Macan Turbo

Description

Frozenblue Metallic

Extended leather package in Black with interior package
Turbonite

22-inch Macan Exclusive Design wheels
Porsche Exclusive Manufaktur

Wheels painted in exterior colour

Porsche Exclusive Manufaktur
Adaptive Sports Seats in Front (18Way, electric)
Seat ventilation (front)

Exterior mirrors painted in exterior colour
Porsche Exclusive Manufaktur

Side window trims in Black (high-gloss)
Sideblades painted in exterior colour
‘PORSCHE' logo LED door courtesy lights
Porsche Exclusive Manufaktur

Electric Charging Cover

Design trim lower rear apron painted in exterior colour
Roof rails in Black aluminium

Single-Speed transmission

Porsche Electric Sport Sound

Sport Chrono Package

Rear-Axle Steering

Brake calipers painted in Black (high-gloss)
Porsche Exclusive Manufaktur

Thermally and noise insulated glass

Brushed aluminium interior package

Storage Package

Heated multifunction GT Sports steering wheel leather
with inlay in carbon

Porsche Exclusive Manufaktur

Side airbags in rear compartment

Prices
AED 412,500

Prices

0 AED

7,730 AED

11,880 AED
4,470 AED
0 AED
3,400 AED
0 AED

760 AED

0 AED
1,070 AED
2,140 AED
0 AED
1,290 AED
0 AED
1,700 AED
3,060 AED
6,970 AED
3,080 AED
3,800 AED

0 AED

1,030 AED

2,330 AED

1,520 AED



Individualisation

Category

Assistance systems

Comfort & everyday
usability

Infotainment

Others

Accessories & Additional Services

Total Price

Code

6E2

PX6

7Y8

KS5

2V3

9JD

JH1

S0C

Code

Description

Porsche crest on centre console armrest
Porsche Exclusive Manufaktur
Surround View incl. Active Parking Support

Lane Change Assist

Augmented Reality Head-Up Display

Air Quality System
Smoking package
Passenger Display

Launch vehicle

Description

All prices are recommended retail prices of Porsche Middle East & Africa.

Your Porsche Code: http://www.porsche-code.com/PRJ7DJE7

Important information

Standard specifications in this document refer to the European Base Model and do not include Country Specific

Prices
1,050 AED
4,020 AED
2,820 AED

8,170 AED

1,590 AED
200 AED
2,680 AED

0 AED

Prices

AED 489,260.00

equipment. For more information on availability, exact equipment specifications, emissions and homologation standards,
please consult your Porsche Centre. All prices are recommended retail including delivery. Porsche reserves the right to
alter specification, delivery package, lead times, and pricing and other product information without prior notice. Colours
and materials may differ from those shown. Errors and omissions excepted.
Porsche Middle East & Africa FZE and its group of companies* (or via its agents) may use the information you provide

and other information we have about you to contact you, including by mail, phone, SMS, fax or email, with offers or

information.

By taking this form you consent to our processing any sensitive data for the above purposes, to our keeping your

information for a reasonable time and transferring it to countries which do not provide the same level of data protection (if
necessary) for the above purposes.
*Group companies include Dr. Ing. h. c. F. Porsche AG



PORSCHE

Macan Turbo

Displacement:
Horsepower:
Transmission:  Single-Speed transmission

Optional Equipment:

e Frozenblue Metallic

e Extended leather package in Black with
interior package Turbonite

e 22-inch Macan Exclusive Design wheels

e Wheels painted in exterior colour

Adaptive Sports Seats in Front (18-Way,

electric)

Seat ventilation (front)

Exterior mirrors painted in exterior colour

Side window trims in Black (high-gloss)

Sideblades painted in exterior colour

‘PORSCHE’ logo LED door courtesy lights

Electric Charging Cover

Design trim lower rear apron painted in

exterior colour

Roof rails in Black aluminium

¢ Single-Speed transmission

e Porsche Electric Sport Sound

Dealer Fitted Options

-/‘/."fw‘y

Recommended Retail Price:
Options fitted to this car:
Dealer Fitted Options:

Total Price:
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Sport Chrono Package

Rear-Axle Steering

Brake calipers painted in Black (high-gloss)
Thermally and noise insulated glass
Brushed aluminium interior package
Storage Package

Heated multifunction GT Sports steering wheel
leather with inlay in carbon

Side airbags in rear compartment
Porsche crest on centre console armrest
Surround View incl. Active Parking Support
Lane Change Assist

Augmented Reality Head-Up Display

Air Quality System

Smoking package

Passenger Display

Launch vehicle

AED 412,500
AED 76,760
AED 0.00
AED 489,260.00

Your Porsche Code: http://www.porsche-code.com/PRJ7DJE7



