

## **Macan Turbo**

















#### Important information

Although this image is intended to reflect your actual vehicle configuration, there may be some variation between this picture and the actual vehicle. Some items shown are European specifications.



## **Technical data**

# **Macan Turbo**

## **Single-Speed transmission**

Power unit	
Power up to (kW)	430 kW
Power up to (PS)	584 PS
Overboost Power with Launch Control up to (kW)	470 kW
Overboost Power with Launch Control up to (PS)	639 PS
Max. torque with Launch Control	1.130 Nm
Sound level (type approved based on UN-R 51)	
Sound level of passing vehicle	68 dB(A)
Consumption/Emissions (ECE)	
Electrical consumption combined	17,2 kWh/100 km
_	
Range	F10 F01 I
Electric range combined (WLTP)	518 - 591 km
Electric range combined (ECE)	616 km
Observations	
Charging Gross battery capacity	100 0 1/1/16
<u> </u>	100,0 kWh
Net battery capacity	95,0 kWh
Maximum charging power with direct current (DC)	270 kW
Charging time for alternating current (AC) with 9.6kW (0 to up to 100%)	11,00 h
Charging time for alternating current (AC) with 11kW (0	10,0 h
to up to 100%)	
5.1	
Body	4.704
Length	4.784 mm
Width	1.938 mm
Width (with mirrors)	2.152 mm
Height	1.621 mm
Wheelbase	2.893 mm
Turning circle	12,1 m
Unladen weight (DIN)	2.405 kg
Unladen weight (EU)	2.480 kg
Permissible gross weight	2.950 kg
Maximum load	545 kg
Max. towing load (braked)	2.000 kg
Max. towing load (unbraked)	750 kg
Nose weight (EG)	80 kg
Maximum permissible roof load with Porsche roof	75 kg
transport system	



Capacities	
Luggage compartment volume, front	84
Open luggage compartment volume (up to the upper edge of the rear seats)	480 I
Largest luggage compartment volume (behind front seats, up to roof)	1.288
Performance	
Top speed	260 km/h
Acceleration 0 - 100 km/h with Launch Control	3,3 s
Acceleration 0 - 160 km/h with Launch Control	7,4 s
Acceleration 0 - 200 km/h with Launch Control	11,7 s
Acceleration (80-120km/h) (50-75 mph) with Launch Control	2,0 s
Terrain features	
Max. clearance between ground and water-sensitive parts steel suspension	300 mm
Max. clearance between ground and water-sensitive parts air suspension (normal ride height)	300 mm
Max. clearance between ground and water-sensitive parts air suspension (off-road ride height)	340 mm
Slope angle, front/rear air suspension (normal ride height)	12,6 - 20,6 °
Ramp break over angle air suspension (normal ride height)	14,8 °
Ramp break over angle air suspension (off-road ride height)	18,0 °
Max. ground clearance air suspension (normal ride height)	184 mm
Max. ground clearance air suspension (off-road ride height)	224 mm



### Individual options

 Order no.
 Vehicle
 Prices

 XABFD1
 Macan Turbo
 AED 412,500

#### Individualisation

Category	Code	Description	Prices
Exterior Colour	D0	Frozenblue Metallic	0 AED
Interior Colours & Materials	VM	Extended leather package in Black with interior package Turbonite	7,730 AED
Wheels	C7L	22-inch Macan Exclusive Design wheels Porsche Exclusive Manufaktur	11,880 AED
Painted Wheels	1NY	Wheels painted in exterior colour  Porsche Exclusive Manufaktur	4,470 AED
Seats	Q1J	Adaptive Sports Seats in Front (18-Way, electric)	0 AED
	4D3	Seat ventilation (front)	3,400 AED
Exterior design	6FU	Exterior mirrors painted in exterior colour	0 AED
	QJ4	Porsche Exclusive Manufaktur Side window trims in Black (high-gloss)	760 AED
	6H1	Sideblades painted in exterior colour	0 AED
	UD1	'PORSCHE' logo LED door courtesy lights	1,070 AED
	2W9	Porsche Exclusive Manufaktur Electric Charging Cover	2,140 AED
	2D7	Design trim lower rear apron painted in exterior colour	0 AED
Roof and transport systems	3S2	Roof rails in Black aluminium	1,290 AED
Powertrain & Performance	G1Z	Single-Speed transmission	0 AED
	GM3	Porsche Electric Sport Sound	1,700 AED
	8LH	Sport Chrono Package	3,060 AED
	0N5	Rear-Axle Steering	6,970 AED
	1ZE	Brake calipers painted in Black (high-gloss)	3,080 AED
Lights & Vision	VW5	Porsche Exclusive Manufaktur Thermally and noise insulated glass	3,800 AED
decors/materials	Brushed aluminium interior package	0 AED	
	QE1	Storage Package	1,030 AED
Steering wheel, gearshift/selector lever	2ZU	Heated multifunction GT Sports steering wheel leather with inlay in carbon	2,330 AED
Interior design	6C4	Porsche Exclusive Manufaktur Side airbags in rear compartment	1,520 AED



#### Individualisation

Category	Code	Description	Prices
	6E2	Porsche crest on centre console armrest  Porsche Exclusive Manufaktur	1,050 AED
Assistance systems	PX6	Surround View incl. Active Parking Support	4,020 AED
	7Y8	Lane Change Assist	2,820 AED
Comfort & everyday usability	KS5	Augmented Reality Head-Up Display	8,170 AED
	2V3	Air Quality System	1,590 AED
	9JD	Smoking package	200 AED
Infotainment	JH1	Passenger Display	2,680 AED
Others	SOC	Launch vehicle	0 AED

#### **Accessories & Additional Services**

	Code	Description	Prices
Total Price			AED 489,260.00

All prices are recommended retail prices of Porsche Middle East & Africa.

Your Porsche Code: http://www.porsche-code.com/PRJ7DJE7

#### Important information

Standard specifications in this document refer to the European Base Model and do not include Country Specific equipment. For more information on availability, exact equipment specifications, emissions and homologation standards, please consult your Porsche Centre. All prices are recommended retail including delivery. Porsche reserves the right to alter specification, delivery package, lead times, and pricing and other product information without prior notice. Colours and materials may differ from those shown. Errors and omissions excepted.

Porsche Middle East & Africa FZE and its group of companies\* (or via its agents) may use the information you provide and other information we have about you to contact you, including by mail, phone, SMS, fax or email, with offers or information.

By taking this form you consent to our processing any sensitive data for the above purposes, to our keeping your information for a reasonable time and transferring it to countries which do not provide the same level of data protection (if necessary) for the above purposes.

\*Group companies include Dr. Ing. h. c. F. Porsche AG



# **Macan Turbo**

Displacement: Horsepower:

Transmission: Single-Speed transmission

## **Optional Equipment:**

- Frozenblue Metallic
- Extended leather package in Black with interior package Turbonite
- 22-inch Macan Exclusive Design wheels
- Wheels painted in exterior colour
- Adaptive Sports Seats in Front (18-Way, electric)
- Seat ventilation (front)
- Exterior mirrors painted in exterior colour
- Side window trims in Black (high-gloss)
- Sideblades painted in exterior colour
- 'PORSCHE' logo LED door courtesy lights
- Electric Charging Cover
- Design trim lower rear apron painted in exterior colour
- Roof rails in Black aluminium
- Single-Speed transmission
- Porsche Electric Sport Sound

- Sport Chrono Package
- Rear-Axle Steering
- Brake calipers painted in Black (high-gloss)
- Thermally and noise insulated glass
- Brushed aluminium interior package
- Storage Package
- Heated multifunction GT Sports steering wheel leather with inlay in carbon
- Side airbags in rear compartment
- Porsche crest on centre console armrest
- Surround View incl. Active Parking Support
- Lane Change Assist
- Augmented Reality Head-Up Display
- Air Quality System
- Smoking package
- Passenger Display
- Launch vehicle

**Dealer Fitted Options** 



Recommended Retail Price:AED412,500Options fitted to this car:AED76,760Dealer Fitted Options:AED0.00

Total Price: AED 489,260.00

Your Porsche Code: http://www.porsche-code.com/PRJ7DJE7